
 

Schedule of council tax 

Town/Community Council 2019/20 Precept 2020/21 Precept Denbighshire County Council Police and Crime Commissioner 
for North Wales

Town/Community Total 2020/21

Aberwheeler £3,300 £3,400 £1,384.16 £290.61 £19.32 £1,694.09
Betws Gwerfil Goch £2,901 £3,233 £1,384.16 £290.61 £19.48 £1,694.25
Bodelwyddan
Bodfari

£29,975
£3,621

£33,650
£3,840

£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61

£39.68
£18.46

£1,714.45
£1,693.23

Bryneglwys
Cefn Meiriadog
Clocaenog
Corwen

£7,461
£3,600
£3,900

£42,500

£6,255
£5,100
£5,850

£48,633

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£35.14
£24.17
£45.70
£48.20

£1,709.91
£1,698.94
£1,720.47
£1,722.97

Cyffylliog
Cynwyd
Denbigh
Derwen

£7,050
£4,986

£225,126
£6,000

£7,755
£4,986

£225,522
£6,000

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£33.00
£17.37
£66.00
£25.75

£1,707.77
£1,692.14
£1,740.77
£1,700.52

Dyserth
Efenechtyd
Gwyddelwern
Henllan

£42,250
£7,625
£3,584

£12,256

£45,500
£7,625
£3,568

£16,212

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£41.06
£25.59
£16.00
£42.00

£1,715.83
£1,700.36
£1,690.77
£1,716.77

Llanarmon yn Ial
Llanbedr Dyffryn Clwyd
Llandegla
Llandrillo

£22,440
£15,000
£10,005

£3,321

£22,440
£15,000
£10,005

£5,952

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£37.91
£30.30
£31.96
£18.04

£1,712.68
£1,705.07
£1,706.73
£1,692.81

Llandyrnog
Llanelidan

£10,374
£5,300

£10,688
£5,433

£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61

£20.96
£33.33

£1,695.73
£1,708.10

Llanfair Dyffryn Clwyd
Llanferres

£30,000
£11,502

£31,227
£15,165

£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61

£51.11
£36.72

£1,725.88
£1,711.49

Llangollen
Llangynhafal
Llanrhaeadr

£141,225
£3,500

£12,504

£143,600
£4,000

£12,120

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£79.91
£11.49
£24.00

£1,754.68
£1,686.26
£1,698.77

Llantysilio
Llanynys
Nantglyn
Prestatyn
Rhuddlan

£10,200
£9,450
£5,500

£485,515
£92,150

£10,506
£9,000
£5,500

£492,800
£147,430

£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61
£290.61

£39.95
£24.93
£32.54
£63.74
£88.76

£1,714.72
£1,699.70
£1,707.31
£1,738.51
£1,763.53

Rhyl
Ruthin

£543,423
£142,830

£553,611
£149,250

£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61

£57.68
£61.09

£1,732.45
£1,735.86

St Asaph
Trefnant

£88,264
£6,304

£92,758
£4,887

£1,384.16
£1,384.16

£290.61
£290.61

£61.88
£7.07

£1,736.65
£1,681.84

Tremeirchion £11,310 £11,631 £1,384.16 £290.61 £17.39 £1,692.16  
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