

Schedule of council tax

Town/Community Council	2019/20 Precept	2020/21 Precept	Denbighshire County Council	Police and Crime Commissioner for North Wales	Town/Community	Total 2020/21
Aberwheeler	£3,300	£3,400	£1,384.16	£290.61	£19.32	£1,694.09
Betws Gwerfil Goch	£2,901	£3,233	£1,384.16	£290.61	£19.48	£1,694.25
Bodelwyddan	£29,975	£33,650	£1,384.16	£290.61	£39.68	£1,714.45
Bodfari	£3,621	£3,840	£1,384.16	£290.61	£18.46	£1,693.23
Bryneglwys	£7,461	£6,255	£1,384.16	£290.61	£35.14	£1,709.91
Cefn Meiriadog	£3,600	£5,100	£1,384.16	£290.61	£24.17	£1,698.94
Clocaenog	£3,900	£5,850	£1,384.16	£290.61	£45.70	£1,720.47
Corwen	£42,500	£48,633	£1,384.16	£290.61	£48.20	£1,722.97
Cyffylliog	£7,050	£7,755	£1,384.16	£290.61	£33.00	£1,707.77
Cynwyd	£4,986	£4,986	£1,384.16	£290.61	£17.37	£1,692.14
Denbigh	£225,126	£225,522	£1,384.16	£290.61	£66.00	£1,740.77
Derwen	£6,000	£6,000	£1,384.16	£290.61	£25.75	£1,700.52
Dyserth	£42,250	£45,500	£1,384.16	£290.61	£41.06	£1,715.83
Efenechtyd	£7,625	£7,625	£1,384.16	£290.61	£25.59	£1,700.36
Gwyddelwern	£3,584	£3,568	£1,384.16	£290.61	£16.00	£1,690.77
Henllan	£12,256	£16,212	£1,384.16	£290.61	£42.00	£1,716.77
Llanarmon yn Ial	£22,440	£22,440	£1,384.16	£290.61	£37.91	£1,712.68
Llanbedr Dyffryn Clwyd	£15,000	£15,000	£1,384.16	£290.61	£30.30	£1,705.07
Llandegla	£10,005	£10,005	£1,384.16	£290.61	£31.96	£1,706.73
Llandrillo	£3,321	£5,952	£1,384.16	£290.61	£18.04	£1,692.81
Llandyrnog	£10,374	£10,688	£1,384.16	£290.61	£20.96	£1,695.73
Llanelidan	£5,300	£5,433	£1,384.16	£290.61	£33.33	£1,708.10
Llanfair Dyffryn Clwyd	£30,000	£31,227	£1,384.16	£290.61	£51.11	£1,725.88
Llanferres	£11,502	£15,165	£1,384.16	£290.61	£36.72	£1,711.49
Llangollen	£141,225	£143,600	£1,384.16	£290.61	£79.91	£1,754.68
Llangynhafal	£3,500	£4,000	£1,384.16	£290.61	£11.49	£1,686.26
Llanrhaeadr	£12,504	£12,120	£1,384.16	£290.61	£24.00	£1,698.77
Llantysilio	£10,200	£10,506	£1,384.16	£290.61	£39.95	£1,714.72
Llanynys	£9,450	£9,000	£1,384.16	£290.61	£24.93	£1,699.70
Nantglyn	£5,500	£5,500	£1,384.16	£290.61	£32.54	£1,707.31
Prestatyn	£485,515	£492,800	£1,384.16	£290.61	£63.74	£1,738.51
Rhuddlan	£92,150	£147,430	£1,384.16	£290.61	£88.76	£1,763.53
Rhyl	£543,423	£553,611	£1,384.16	£290.61	£57.68	£1,732.45
Ruthin	£142,830	£149,250	£1,384.16	£290.61	£61.09	£1,735.86
St Asaph	£88,264	£92,758	£1,384.16	£290.61	£61.88	£1,736.65
Trefnant	£6,304	£4,887	£1,384.16	£290.61	£7.07	£1,681.84
Tremeirchion	£11,310	£11,631	£1,384.16	£290.61	£17.39	£1,692.16